
ODLOTOWA 5 NOCĄ
Wyniki: ODLOTOWA 5 NOCĄ

Date: 28 Oct 2023

Poz Numer Zawodnik Kategoria
Czas

Brutto
Płeć Czas 

Netto
Płeć Poz Kat Poz Klub

5621 PRZEMYSŁAW RATAJCZYK OPEN M 00:15:29Male 00:15:29 1 1

6872 JAKUB TULEJA OPEN M 00:15:57Male 00:15:56 2 2

7893 PAWEŁ PADUCH OPEN M 00:16:52Male 00:16:52 3 3

7594 MARCIN ZIELIŃSKI M 30 00:16:55Male 00:16:55 4 1

2095 RADOSŁAW JANUSZEWSKI M 20 00:17:08Male 00:17:07 5 1

6326 ŁUKASZ STACHOWIAK M 30 00:17:20Male 00:17:20 6 2

3477 DOMINIK KUŹMICZ M 20 00:17:32Male 00:17:30 7 2

5678 DAWID ROGOZIŃSKI M 30 00:17:45Male 00:17:43 8 3

6149 BARTOSZ SKRZECZEWSKI M 30 00:18:00Male 00:17:59 9 4

17910 PIOTR GRZEGOCKI M 30 00:18:29Male 00:18:28 10 5

8011 BARTOSZ CHRZĄSZCZ M 20 00:18:31Male 00:18:30 11 3

18312 SZYMON GUBAŃSKI M 30 00:18:54Male 00:18:51 12 6

48713 KAROL ONDRA M 20 00:18:55Male 00:18:52 13 4

18814 SYLWIA HAŁACZKIEWICZ OPEN K 00:18:56Female 00:18:55 1 1

14115 WOJCIECH GIERACH M 16 00:18:57Male 00:18:57 14 1

11416 BARTOSZ DULIŃSKI M 18 00:19:02Male 00:19:02 15 1

26017 MATEUSZ KARCZMARCZYK M 30 00:19:04Male 00:19:02 16 7

53818 MARIUSZ POPA M 30 00:19:12Male 00:19:07 17 8

11819 PAWEŁ DZIĘGIELEWSKI M 30 00:19:13Male 00:19:12 18 9

3020 PAWEŁ BEHRENDT M 30 00:19:13Male 00:19:12 19 10

5121 MIŁOSZ BOMBICKI M 40 00:19:13Male 00:19:11 20 1

59122 DANIEL RZESZOTARSKI M 30 00:19:19Male 00:19:14 21 11

3123 EDMUND BEJGIER M 50 00:19:24Male 00:19:22 22 1

39024 WALDEMAR MACIŃSKI M 40 00:19:26Male 00:19:21 23 2

41125 ŁUKASZ MALICKI M 30 00:19:26Male 00:19:24 24 12

67026 PAWEŁ SZYMANOWSKI M 30 00:19:28Male 00:19:24 25 13

63627 FILIP STASIEWICZ M 30 00:19:36Male 00:19:33 26 14

79228 JAN FOJUTOWSKI M 16 00:19:37Male 00:19:37 27 2 MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ
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60129 PAULINA SIENKIEWICZ GADZIKOWSKA OPEN K 00:19:41Female 00:19:40 2 2

36230 MATEUSZ LEŚNY M 20 00:19:54Male 00:19:51 28 5

52331 ALEKSANDRA PIEKUT OPEN K 00:19:55Female 00:19:54 3 3

31532 KAMILA KOWALCZYK K 30 00:19:56Female 00:19:54 4 1

41933 PRZEMYSŁAW MARCINIAK M 40 00:19:57Male 00:19:53 29 3

43034 PATRYK MENDEL M 20 00:19:59Male 00:19:58 30 6

55335 KRZYSZTOF RACZYŃSKI M 60 00:20:03Male 00:20:00 31 1

63136 DAWID STACHOWIAK M 30 00:20:05Male 00:20:00 32 15

67237 ADAM SZYMAŃSKI M 30 00:20:07Male 00:20:04 33 16

29038 WIKTOR KOCHAN M 20 00:20:09Male 00:20:02 34 7

19839 ADAM JAGIEŁA M 40 00:20:11Male 00:20:07 35 4

13840 JAKUB GIERACH M 14 00:20:13Male 00:20:11 36 1

35841 MACIEJ LENC M 30 00:20:14Male 00:20:11 37 17

27442 WIKTORIA KIPRIJANOVSKI K 20 00:20:20Female 00:20:18 5 1

59043 ALEKSANDRA RZESZOTARSKA K 20 00:20:22Female 00:20:21 6 2

78744 PAWEŁ RADKOWSKI M 20 00:20:24Male 00:20:15 38 8

41445 ROBERT MAŁKIEWICZ M 40 00:20:29Male 00:20:24 39 5

23846 TOBIASZ KACPERSKI M 18 00:20:30Male 00:20:25 40 2

42847 TOMASZ MAZUR M 30 00:20:30Male 00:20:24 41 18

38748 MARCIN ŁUKOMSKI M 30 00:20:31Male 00:20:12 42 19

32949 PATRYK KRÓL M 30 00:20:32Male 00:20:29 43 20

8150 AGNIESZKA CIACIUCH K 20 00:20:38Female 00:20:32 7 3

47051 RADOSŁAW NOWAKOWSKI M 20 00:20:39Male 00:20:28 44 9

52052 MARCIN PIECZKA M 30 00:20:40Male 00:20:35 45 21

74253 WOJCIECH ZAJĄKAŁA M 20 00:20:43Male 00:20:37 46 10

72454 MAGDALENA WITEK K 30 00:20:44Female 00:20:35 8 2

15655 MICHAŁ GORNOWICZ M 20 00:20:52Male 00:20:49 47 11

47456 MARIUSZ NOWOTNIK M 40 00:20:52Male 00:20:51 48 6

1557 MARCIN BAGIŃSKI M 30 00:20:53Male 00:20:49 49 22

39358 MICHAŁ DEŻA M 30 00:20:53Male 00:20:46 50 23

10059 KACPER DOBRZYŃSKI M 12 00:20:54Male 00:20:47 51 1

39160 PIOTR MACIOSZEK M 30 00:20:58Male 00:20:45 52 24

59461 JOANNA SAK K 30 00:21:02Female 00:21:00 9 3
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78562 MACIEJ BAKUNIAK M 18 00:21:04Male 00:20:53 53 3

54563 PAWEŁ PRZEKWAS M 30 00:21:07Male 00:21:02 54 25

41564 IWO MAŁKOWSKI M 30 00:21:07Male 00:21:01 55 26

41065 BARTOSZ MALICKI M 30 00:21:08Male 00:20:59 56 27

66466 WALDEMAR SZREDER M 30 00:21:09Male 00:21:00 57 28

167 AGATA ABRAM K 30 00:21:10Female 00:21:07 10 4

38968 MACIEJ MACIEJEWSKI M 40 00:21:14Male 00:21:08 58 7

29169 BARTŁOMIEJ KOCINIEWSKI M 30 00:21:14Male 00:21:13 59 29

62670 IZABELA SOSNOWSKA K 30 00:21:16Female 00:21:15 11 5

13471 PATRYK GĄGOLA M 30 00:21:18Male 00:21:15 60 30

10672 MARTA DRZAZGA K 30 00:21:19Female 00:21:16 12 6

58773 MAREK RYDLEWSKI M 50 00:21:20Male 00:21:15 61 2

28974 PIOTR KOBUS M 40 00:21:29Male 00:20:59 62 8

56375 PATRYK RENC M 30 00:21:34Male 00:21:24 63 31

75076 WALDEMAR ZASADA M 60 00:21:36Male 00:21:36 64 2

67877 RADOSŁAW SZYSZKA M 40 00:21:36Male 00:21:33 65 9

25878 FILIP KARCZEWSKI M 40 00:21:36Male 00:21:27 66 10

7779 ŁUKASZ DAMSKI M 40 00:21:39Male 00:21:33 67 11

40680 ROBERT MALENDOWICZ M 40 00:21:43Male 00:21:37 68 12

71981 PIOTR WIŚNIEWSKI M 40 00:21:43Male 00:21:35 69 13

30982 DAWID KORDEK M 30 00:21:46Male 00:21:39 70 32

76883 ZUZANNA ŻYLSKA K 20 00:21:47Female 00:21:38 13 4

37484 ADAM LITWINKO M 30 00:21:48Male 00:21:21 71 33

9985 EWA DOBRZYŃSKA K 30 00:21:51Female 00:21:43 14 7

54186 ADAM POZORSKI M 40 00:21:51Male 00:21:42 72 14

34387 PIOTR KUKUŁA M 30 00:21:52Male 00:20:57 73 34

54988 MARCIN PUCHACZ M 30 00:21:54Male 00:21:51 74 35

50989 REMIGIUSZ PASZKIET M 40 00:21:57Male 00:21:50 75 15

34190 ROGER KUJAWA M 50 00:21:57Male 00:21:49 76 3

2791 RAFAŁ BĄCZKOWSKI M 40 00:21:58Male 00:21:43 77 16

792 SYLWIA ANDRZEJEWSKA K 30 00:21:58Female 00:21:52 15 8

53493 IGOR PISARSKI M 30 00:22:02Male 00:21:55 78 36

78194 MARCIN BANACH M 30 00:22:03Male 00:21:43 79 37 3GRAVITY 
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35995 AGATA LESISZ K 30 00:22:04Female 00:21:37 16 9

16096 TOMASZ GOŹDZIK M 30 00:22:04Male 00:21:34 80 38

26797 DARIUSZ KAŹMIRSKI M 50 00:22:10Male 00:22:03 81 4

5298 ŁUKASZ BORDEWICZ M 20 00:22:11Male 00:22:02 82 12

79399 BRUNO BARTUZI M 16 00:22:18Male 00:22:18 83 3

400100 ŁUKASZ MAJCHRZAK M 40 00:22:20Male 00:22:12 84 17

356101 MIKOŁAJ LECH M 30 00:22:20Male 00:22:01 85 39

169102 ADAM GRACZ M 40 00:22:20Male 00:22:10 86 18

271103 WOJCIECH KIEŁPIŃSKI M 30 00:22:22Male 00:22:00 87 40

161104 KRYSTIAN GÓRA M 40 00:22:22Male 00:22:09 88 19

181105 MACIEJ GRZYBOWSKI M 30 00:22:23Male 00:22:17 89 41

277106 ADRIAN KLARKOWSKI M 30 00:22:24Male 00:22:15 90 42

222107 KRZYSZTOF JOACHIMIAK M 40 00:22:24Male 00:22:17 91 20

439108 RAFAL MINICHOWSKI M 40 00:22:25Male 00:22:13 92 21

669109 JAROSŁAW SZYCHOWSKI M 30 00:22:27Male 00:22:17 93 43

580110 ANDRZEJ RUNNER M 50 00:22:27Male 00:22:25 94 5

265111 RADOSŁAW KATULSKI M 40 00:22:31Male 00:22:24 95 22

434112 KAROL MIEDZAK M 20 00:22:32Male 00:22:10 96 13

433113 DANIEL MICHAŁEK M 30 00:22:33Male 00:22:09 97 44

67114 BARTOSZ BUSZEK M 30 00:22:34Male 00:22:29 98 45

175115 PAWEŁ GROD M 30 00:22:36Male 00:22:21 99 46

69116 ROBERT BUZALSKI M 40 00:22:37Male 00:22:28 100 23

23117 SEBASTIAN BARSZCZEWSKI M 40 00:22:37Male 00:22:31 101 24

110118 RADEK DRZEWIECKI M 40 00:22:40Male 00:22:31 102 25

774119 KAROL SMARZ M 30 00:22:40Male 00:22:34 103 47

335120 ADRIAN KRYSIŃSKI M 18 00:22:41Male 00:22:36 104 4

778121 RAFAŁ KACZOROWSKI M 30 00:22:42Male 00:22:33 105 48 RAFAŁ BIEGA

9122 PATRYK ANTOSIK M 30 00:22:43Male 00:22:35 106 49

721123 PIOTR WIŚNIEWSKI M 30 00:22:43Male 00:22:38 107 50

432124 MAREK MICHALAK M 30 00:22:43Male 00:22:36 108 51

519125 MATEUSZ PIĄTKOWSKI M 30 00:22:44Male 00:22:22 109 52

2126 DAMIAN ADAMCZAK M 30 00:22:47Male 00:22:25 110 53

469127 OSKAR NOWAKOWSKI M 20 00:22:55Male 00:22:43 111 14
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717128 BARTOSZ WIŚNIEWSKI M 14 00:22:55Male 00:22:36 112 2

170129 ILONA GRACZYK GRZYBOWSKA K 40 00:22:58Female 00:22:53 17 1

22130 TOMASZ BARSZCZ M 40 00:22:58Male 00:22:56 113 26

282131 JAKUB KLOSKA M 20 00:23:01Male 00:22:37 114 15

555132 ALICJA WARCZAK K 16 00:23:02Female 00:22:49 18 1

375133 JACEK LORENC M 40 00:23:06Male 00:22:28 115 27

205134 WOJCIECH JANCOWSKI M 50 00:23:06Male 00:22:52 116 6

196135 JAKUB JABLONSKI M 16 00:23:07Male 00:22:46 117 4

308136 DANIEL KONWIŃSKI M 40 00:23:08Male 00:22:44 118 28

732137 PAWEŁ WOLAK M 30 00:23:09Male 00:22:52 119 54

21138 KRZYSZTOF BARSZCZ M 30 00:23:10Male 00:23:08 120 55

24139 TOMASZ BARTKOWSKI M 40 00:23:12Male 00:22:54 121 29

197140 TOMEK JABŁOŃSKI M 40 00:23:13Male 00:22:53 122 30

681141 MICHALINA ŚWIETLIK K 40 00:23:17Female 00:23:13 19 2

604142 ANDRZEJ SIĘBOR M 40 00:23:23Male 00:23:20 123 31

525143 MICHAŁ PIEPIORKA M 40 00:23:24Male 00:23:22 124 32

462144 BARTOSZ NOWACZYK M 30 00:23:27Male 00:23:19 125 56

127145 PIOTR FIRYN M 20 00:23:27Male 00:22:56 126 16

550146 SŁAWEK PUSZCZ M 40 00:23:28Male 00:23:18 127 33

264147 KONRAD KASZUBA M 30 00:23:30Male 00:23:19 128 57

653148 MAREK SZEWS M 50 00:23:30Male 00:23:02 129 7

41149 ADRAIAN BIERNACKI M 50 00:23:30Male 00:23:24 130 8

760150 MICHAŁ ZIELIŃSKI M 40 00:23:33Male 00:23:26 131 34

360151 TOMASZ LESZCZYNSKI M 40 00:23:33Male 00:23:24 132 35

325152 RAFAŁ KOZŁOWSKI M 20 00:23:33Male 00:23:17 133 17

213153 MICHAŁ JARGIŁO M 30 00:23:33Male 00:23:13 134 58

78154 BARTŁOMIEJ CHOJNACKI M 30 00:23:33Male 00:23:19 135 59

581155 MAŁGORZATA RUSZKIEWICZ K 50 00:23:33Female 00:23:24 20 1

451156 PAWEŁ MUSZYŃSKI M 20 00:23:35Male 00:23:17 136 18

355157 KRZYSZTOF LANG M 40 00:23:35Male 00:23:21 137 36

109158 DOMINIK DRZEWIECKI M 20 00:23:37Male 00:23:32 138 19

405159 KAROL MALEC M 40 00:23:40Male 00:23:04 139 37

603160 BARTOSZ SIERADZKI M 50 00:23:40Male 00:23:30 140 9
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257161 SYLWESTER KAPANOWSKI M 50 00:23:41Male 00:23:28 141 10

579162 RAFAŁ RUCIŃSKI M 30 00:23:42Male 00:23:18 142 60

495163 KACPER OZDOBA M 16 00:23:45Male 00:23:11 143 5

25164 JACEK BAUMGART M 60 00:23:47Male 00:23:43 144 3

44165 MARTA BŁAŻEJEWSKA K 30 00:23:48Female 00:23:44 21 10

237166 JAROSŁAW KABACIŃSKI M 40 00:23:49Male 00:23:35 145 38

741167 MARCELINA ZAGAJEWSKA K 20 00:23:50Female 00:23:47 22 5

542168 BARTOSZ PÓŁGĘSEK M 30 00:23:50Male 00:23:41 146 61

443169 DOMINIK MOGILNICKI M 30 00:23:51Male 00:23:21 147 62

384170 PATRYK ŁEPEK M 20 00:23:53Male 00:23:39 148 20

102171 SEBASTIAN DORNIAK M 40 00:23:53Male 00:23:44 149 39

117172 MACIEJ DZIENNIK M 40 00:23:56Male 00:23:48 150 40

251173 KACPER KAMIŃSKI M 20 00:23:57Male 00:23:42 151 21

692174 DAWID URBAŃSKI M 40 00:23:57Male 00:23:41 152 41

20175 DAWID BARCZYK M 30 00:23:58Male 00:23:45 153 63

207176 KAMIL JANOWSKI M 30 00:23:58Male 00:23:26 154 64

466177 LEON NOWAK M 12 00:23:59Male 00:23:35 155 2

85178 JAROSŁAW CIUPA M 50 00:24:01Male 00:23:38 156 11

728179 MILENA WŁODARCZYK K 14 00:24:03Female 00:23:42 23 1

572180 PATRYK ROMIŃSKI M 30 00:24:03Male 00:23:26 157 65

266181 MIROSŁAW KAŹMIERSKI M 50 00:24:05Male 00:23:41 158 12

336182 PIOTR KRYSZCZUK M 30 00:24:06Male 00:24:01 159 66

122183 DANIEL FELINIAK M 40 00:24:06Male 00:23:38 160 42

700184 AGATA WASILEWSKA K 40 00:24:10Female 00:23:43 24 3

297185 KRYSTIAN KOLCZYŃSKI M 12 00:24:13Male 00:23:54 161 3

513186 SZYMON PAWLACZYK M 30 00:24:13Male 00:23:38 162 67

36187 JAKUB BIAŁOWĄS M 14 00:24:13Male 00:24:02 163 3

318188 KRZYSZTOF KOWALSKI M 40 00:24:14Male 00:23:55 164 43

378189 MAGDALENA LUZAK K 30 00:24:16Female 00:23:59 25 11

710190 PIOTR WESOŁOWSKI M 40 00:24:16Male 00:23:38 165 44

319191 SEBASTIAN KOZERA M 40 00:24:18Male 00:23:56 166 45

475192 JAROSŁAW NURKIEWICZ M 50 00:24:18Male 00:24:06 167 13

296193 JAKUB KOLCZYŃSKI M 14 00:24:19Male 00:23:59 168 4
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633194 RAFAŁ STACHOWIAK M 40 00:24:20Male 00:23:53 169 46

268195 KRZYSZTOF KAŹMIRSKI M 20 00:24:21Male 00:23:54 170 22

648196 ARKADIUSZ SZAFKOWSKI M 40 00:24:22Male 00:24:11 171 47

158197 MARCIN GOSZ M 40 00:24:25Male 00:23:37 172 48

248198 ARTUR KAMIŃSKI M 40 00:24:26Male 00:23:51 173 49

459199 KAMIL NIEZRĘCKI M 30 00:24:26Male 00:24:02 174 68

704200 KRZYSZTOF WEBER M 20 00:24:26Male 00:23:53 175 23

345201 KRZYSZTOF KUROŃ M 30 00:24:27Male 00:24:05 176 69

367202 MICHAŁ LEWANDOWSKI M 40 00:24:28Male 00:24:08 177 50

561203 PAWEŁ RATAJCZAK M 40 00:24:29Male 00:24:17 178 51

683204 DAMIAN TĘCZA M 30 00:24:29Male 00:23:58 179 70

279205 JUSTYNA KLIMCZAK K 40 00:24:31Female 00:24:20 26 4

8206 WOJTEK ANDRZEJEWSKI M 30 00:24:32Male 00:23:58 180 71

273207 ROBERT KINDERMAN M 30 00:24:32Male 00:24:21 181 72

147208 ARTUR GLIWKA M 40 00:24:33Male 00:23:56 182 52

395209 JANEK MAGDZIARZ M 12 00:24:34Male 00:24:18 183 4

394210 JAKUB MAGDZIARZ M 40 00:24:34Male 00:24:18 184 53

377211 MARTA LUTRZYKOWSKA K 40 00:24:34Female 00:24:23 27 5

39212 AGNIESZKA BIEGAŁA K 40 00:24:37Female 00:24:31 28 6

324213 KRZYSZTOF KOZŁOWSKI M 30 00:24:41Male 00:24:20 185 73

769214 ROBERT ŻYTO M 50 00:24:41Male 00:24:33 186 14

133215 JAKUB GALICKI M 40 00:24:48Male 00:24:22 187 54

628216 MARCIN SOWIŃSKI M 40 00:24:48Male 00:24:28 188 55

166217 SŁAWOMIR GÓRSKI M 40 00:24:48Male 00:24:46 189 56

287218 DAWID KOBIERSKI M 14 00:24:54Male 00:24:18 190 5

729219 ANDRZEJ WNUCZYŃSKI M 50 00:24:54Male 00:24:45 191 15

152220 JERZY GOŁUŃSKI M 60 00:24:54Male 00:24:07 192 4

554221 KATARZYNA WARCZAK K 40 00:24:57Female 00:24:44 29 7

494222 BARTOSZ OZDARSKI M 40 00:24:59Male 00:24:42 193 57

370223 ALEKSANDER LEWICKI M 20 00:24:59Male 00:24:53 194 24

132224 MATEUSZ BARANOWSKI M 30 00:24:59Male 00:24:48 195 74

399225 KATARZYNA MAJCHRZAK K 30 00:25:00Female 00:24:22 30 12

464226 AGNIESZKA NOWAK K 40 00:25:00Female 00:24:32 31 8
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306227 WOJCIECH KONONOWICZ M 30 00:25:01Male 00:24:46 196 75

105228 ANDRZEJ DRYLL M 40 00:25:02Male 00:24:31 197 58

42229 MATEUSZ BINIENDA M 40 00:25:02Male 00:24:49 198 59

529230 PIOTR PIETRUSZEWSKI M 40 00:25:03Male 00:25:00 199 60

770231 MICHAŁ GAWEK M 40 00:25:03Male 00:24:46 200 61

660232 JUSTYNA SZOPIŃSKA K 30 00:25:04Female 00:24:29 32 13

441233 KATARZYNA MISUN NOWAK K 40 00:25:06Female 00:24:38 33 9

208234 RADOSŁAW JANUSZEWSKI M 40 00:25:06Male 00:24:37 201 62

351235 PIOTR KWIATKOWSKI M 30 00:25:06Male 00:24:55 202 76

784236 PIOTR JASIENIECKI M 50 00:25:06Male 00:24:44 203 16

272237 EWELINA KIERYLUK KIERYLUK K 30 00:25:07Female 00:24:53 34 14

280238 PAULINA KLIN K 30 00:25:09Female 00:24:32 35 15

364239 KLAUDIA LEWANDOWSKA K 20 00:25:09Female 00:24:51 36 6

584240 AGATA RUTKOWSKAPISZCZYNSKA K 40 00:25:09Female 00:25:04 37 10

104241 MAŁGORZATA DRÓŻDŻ K 30 00:25:09Female 00:24:36 38 16

551242 MAREK PYTLIŃSKI M 16 00:25:09Male 00:24:49 204 6

540243 MAREK POTRZEBOWSKI M 40 00:25:09Male 00:24:48 205 63

96244 TOM DERING M 40 00:25:10Male 00:24:50 206 64

714245 AMELIA WIŚNIEWSKA K 14 00:25:10Female 00:24:50 39 2

752246 MARIUSZ ZAWACKI M 40 00:25:10Male 00:24:50 207 65

460247 MACIEJ NORKOWSKI M 30 00:25:10Male 00:24:45 208 77

75248 MARCIN CHLEBOROWICZ M 40 00:25:12Male 00:24:50 209 66

353249 KRZYSZTOF LAKS M 30 00:25:12Male 00:24:37 210 78

128250 MACIEJ FRONTCZAK M 30 00:25:12Male 00:25:12 211 79

190251 MAKSYMILIAN HERMELIN M 14 00:25:12Male 00:25:00 212 6

429252 MONIKA MEJSNER-HERMELIN K 40 00:25:13Female 00:24:59 40 11

176253 MIROSŁAW GRUDA M 60 00:25:13Male 00:25:05 213 5

113254 DOROTA DULINSKA K 40 00:25:15Female 00:25:02 41 12

682255 ANDRZEJ ŚWIĘCICKI M 50 00:25:15Male 00:24:56 214 17

242256 KRYSTIAN KAJZER M 40 00:25:16Male 00:25:05 215 67

589257 SŁAWOMIR RZEMEK M 40 00:25:16Male 00:25:13 216 68

456258 MAGDALENA NEUMANN K 40 00:25:19Female 00:24:51 42 13

184259 WOJCIECH GULKA M 30 00:25:20Male 00:25:09 217 80
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253260 PATRYK KAMIŃSKI M 20 00:25:21Male 00:25:03 218 25

500261 MIROSŁAW PACZKOWSKI M 50 00:25:26Male 00:24:57 219 18

38262 MATEUSZ BIEDROŃ M 30 00:25:28Male 00:25:17 220 81

288263 MARTA KOBUS K 12 00:25:28Female 00:24:58 43 1

696264 KRZYSZTOF WALKOWIAK M 30 00:25:29Male 00:25:06 221 82

537265 ALEKSANDRA POLEWKA K 20 00:25:33Female 00:25:01 44 7

301266 IWONA KOMISARCZYK K 50 00:25:35Female 00:25:34 45 2

226267 MACIEJ JÓŹWIAK M 40 00:25:37Male 00:25:20 222 69

748268 MIKOŁAJ ZAPARUCHA M 50 00:25:37Male 00:25:03 223 19

600269 MACIEJ SIELSKI M 40 00:25:38Male 00:24:57 224 70

585270 TOMASZ RUTKOWSKI M 50 00:25:38Male 00:25:22 225 20

761271 RADOSŁAW ZIELIŃSKI M 30 00:25:38Male 00:25:15 226 83

219272 AGNIESZKA JELEŃ -KOTLAREK K 30 00:25:38Female 00:25:10 46 17

164273 KAROLINA GÓRSKA K 30 00:25:41Female 00:25:37 47 18

211274 ADAM JANYSKA M 20 00:25:41Male 00:25:23 227 26

93275 MICHAŁ DĄBROWSKI M 40 00:25:41Male 00:25:11 228 71

203276 RAFAŁ JAKUBOWSKI M 40 00:25:42Male 00:25:29 229 72

48277 BEATA BOJEK K 40 00:25:44Female 00:25:31 48 14

667278 RADEK SZULC M 40 00:25:46Male 00:25:24 230 73

261279 ŁUKASZ KARPIŃSKI M 40 00:25:47Male 00:25:23 231 74

303280 IWONA KOMOROWSKA K 50 00:25:52Female 00:25:14 49 3

187281 BEATA GURZYŃSKA K 30 00:25:54Female 00:25:36 50 19

224282 ALEKS JÓŹWIAK M 12 00:25:55Male 00:25:48 232 5

225283 ARKADIUSZ JÓŹWIAK M 40 00:25:56Male 00:25:48 233 75

754284 FILIP ZDUNKIEWICZ M 12 00:25:56Male 00:25:31 234 6

694285 DAMIAN WALCZYKOWSKI M 16 00:25:56Male 00:25:31 235 7

556286 MACIEJ RAKOCZY M 40 00:25:56Male 00:25:44 236 76

234287 JAKUB JUSZCZAK M 30 00:25:57Male 00:25:19 237 84

552288 PAWEŁ PYTLIŃSKI M 40 00:25:59Male 00:25:37 238 77

755289 MARCIN ZDUNKIEWICZ M 40 00:26:01Male 00:25:36 239 78

448290 ANDRZEJ MROZIK M 50 00:26:02Male 00:25:36 240 21

765291 ARTUR ZYGADŁO M 30 00:26:02Male 00:25:30 241 85

131292 DARIA GACKOWSKA K 30 00:26:04Female 00:25:48 51 20
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510293 MARIKA PASZKIEWICZ K 30 00:26:04Female 00:25:59 52 21

332294 STANISŁAW KRUSZKA M 40 00:26:04Male 00:25:40 242 79

316295 IWONA KOWALIK K 30 00:26:07Female 00:25:25 53 22

593296 ANNA SAK K 40 00:26:07Female 00:26:03 54 15

782297 MAGDALENA BŁASZKIEWICZ K 12 00:26:09Female 00:25:40 55 2 KOPERNIK BYDGOSZCZ

574298 SŁAWOMIR ROSSA M 50 00:26:10Male 00:26:09 243 22

573299 PRZEMYSŁAW ROSSA M 20 00:26:10Male 00:26:10 244 27

350300 BARTOSZ KWIATKOWSKI M 30 00:26:11Male 00:25:55 245 86

34301 JAKUB BETHKE M 30 00:26:11Male 00:25:46 246 87

634302 PAWEL STACHOWICZ M 20 00:26:11Male 00:25:49 247 28

6303 DAMIAN ANDRZEJCZAK M 40 00:26:14Male 00:26:11 248 80

753304 KRZYSZTOF ZBORALSKI M 40 00:26:14Male 00:25:34 249 81

89305 JUSTYNA CZYŻEWSKA K 40 00:26:17Female 00:25:57 56 16

18306 BARTOSZ BARANOWSKI M 30 00:26:18Male 00:25:52 250 88

539307 AGATA POTRZEBOWSKA K 30 00:26:18Female 00:25:57 57 23

453308 JUSTYNA NALEWALSKA K 30 00:26:20Female 00:25:50 58 24

382309 PAWEŁ ŁAZARSKI M 30 00:26:21Male 00:25:52 251 89

259310 KATARZYNA KARCZMARCZYK K 30 00:26:21Female 00:25:53 59 25

380311 ZBIGNIEW LWOWSKI M 40 00:26:22Male 00:25:52 252 82

206312 MAGDALENA JANICKA K 30 00:26:23Female 00:25:56 60 26

575313 DARIUSZ ROZYCKI M 50 00:26:31Male 00:26:21 253 23

151314 AGATA MYK K 20 00:26:31Female 00:26:19 61 8

442315 EWA MŁYNARCZYK K 40 00:26:31Female 00:26:21 62 17

379316 MIROSŁAW LUZAK M 60 00:26:33Male 00:26:16 254 6

611317 ŁUKASZ SKARUPA M 40 00:26:38Male 00:26:23 255 83

505318 KAJA PAPIERSKA K 30 00:26:38Female 00:26:26 63 27

566319 FILIP ROCHOWICZ M 14 00:26:38Male 00:26:24 256 7

247320 AGNIESZKA KAMIŃSKA K 40 00:26:41Female 00:26:16 64 18

680321 GRZEGORZ ŚWIETLIK M 30 00:26:41Male 00:26:19 257 90

298322 WOJCIECH KOLCZYŃSKI M 40 00:26:42Male 00:26:19 258 84

666323 MICHAŁ SZUKALSKI M 40 00:26:43Male 00:26:18 259 85

210324 MICHAŁ JANUSZKIEWICZ M 30 00:26:43Male 00:26:26 260 91

202325 ARTUR JAKUBOWSKI M 40 00:26:45Male 00:26:31 261 86
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240326 KRZYSZTOF KACZMARCZYK M 40 00:26:46Male 00:26:40 262 87

84327 JUSTYNA CIEŚLAK K 30 00:26:47Female 00:26:35 65 28

88328 BARTŁOMIEJ CZAPLICKI M 30 00:26:48Male 00:26:26 263 92

491329 SZYMON OSTROWSKI M 30 00:26:49Male 00:26:23 264 93

734330 ŁUKASZ WOŹNIAK WOŹNIAK M 30 00:26:49Male 00:26:28 265 94

658331 MICHAŁ SZMELTER M 50 00:26:51Male 00:26:33 266 24

120332 PIOTR FABIAŃSKI M 40 00:26:52Male 00:26:12 267 88

606333 SERGIY SIRETSKYY M 30 00:26:52Male 00:26:35 268 95

607334 BARTOSZ SIUDA M 40 00:26:53Male 00:26:51 269 89

392335 RADOSŁAW MAĆKOWIAK M 40 00:26:54Male 00:26:33 270 90

723336 WŁODZIMIERZ WIŚNIEWSKI M 60 00:26:55Male 00:26:14 271 7

58337 JAKUB BRĄGIEL M 40 00:26:57Male 00:26:20 272 91

625338 PAWEŁ SOSIŃSKI M 40 00:26:57Male 00:26:56 273 92

83339 ADAM CIESIELSKI M 40 00:26:58Male 00:26:15 274 93

445340 MICHAŁ MORZYK M 40 00:26:59Male 00:26:31 275 94

775341 ARKADIUSZ NAGORZYŃSKI M 40 00:27:01Male 00:26:26 276 95

776342 SYLWIA NAGORZYŃSKA K 40 00:27:01Female 00:26:24 66 19

557343 ADAM RAMZA M 40 00:27:01Male 00:26:26 277 96

492344 MICHAŁ OWCZARZAK M 50 00:27:04Male 00:26:36 278 25

82345 AGNIESZKA CIESIELSKA K 40 00:27:05Female 00:27:02 67 20

488346 KAROLINA OSSOWSKA K 30 00:27:09Female 00:26:48 68 29

425347 DAMIAN MATYSZCZAK M 40 00:27:11Male 00:26:32 279 97

560348 AGATA RATAJCZAK K 40 00:27:12Female 00:27:00 69 21

236349 KINGA KABACIŃSKA K 30 00:27:12Female 00:26:40 70 30

416350 MARTYNA MAŁOŃ K 30 00:27:14Female 00:26:36 71 31

216351 MAGDALENA JASKULSKA K 30 00:27:15Female 00:27:01 72 32

609352 RADOSŁAW SIWAK M 30 00:27:15Male 00:26:31 280 96

629353 PIOTR SPYCHAJ M 30 00:27:16Male 00:26:42 281 97

528354 AGNIESZKA PIETRUSZEWSKA K 40 00:27:18Female 00:27:15 73 22

533355 DARIUSZ PIOTROWSKI M 40 00:27:19Male 00:26:37 282 98

214356 SARA JAROMIRSKA K 20 00:27:21Female 00:26:49 74 9

16357 MARCIN BALCEREK M 40 00:27:22Male 00:26:58 283 99

493358 AMELIA OZDARSKA K 12 00:27:22Female 00:27:02 75 3
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143359 KAROL GIL M 40 00:27:24Male 00:27:08 284 100

481360 STANISŁAW OLĘDZKI M 30 00:27:26Male 00:26:35 285 98

215361 MAŁGORZATA JASIŃSKA JASIŃSKA K 30 00:27:26Female 00:27:12 76 33

527362 TOMASZ PIETRASZAK M 50 00:27:26Male 00:26:59 286 26

119363 JOANNA FABIAŃSKA K 40 00:27:27Female 00:26:47 77 23

407364 ŻANETA MALENDOWICZ K 40 00:27:28Female 00:27:21 78 24

354365 ANTONI LANG M 14 00:27:30Male 00:27:16 287 8

229366 SŁAWOMIR JUŁGA M 40 00:27:30Male 00:27:03 288 101

235367 MAŁGORZATA K K 30 00:27:31Female 00:27:01 79 34

526368 JAREK PIERZGALSKI M 50 00:27:33Male 00:26:53 289 27

283369 ADAM KLOSKOWSKI M 30 00:27:34Male 00:27:04 290 99

452370 EDYTA MYK MYK K 30 00:27:34Female 00:27:15 80 35

532371 ELŻBIETA PIONTEK K 60 00:27:36Female 00:27:14 81 1

136372 MARTA GERWEL K 30 00:27:37Female 00:27:04 82 36

200373 ADRIANNA JAKUBIEC K 30 00:27:37Female 00:27:28 83 37

486374 MICHAŁ OLSZÓWKA M 40 00:27:38Male 00:27:29 291 102

220375 DAWID JELITTO M 40 00:27:39Male 00:27:28 292 103

643376 ALEKSANDRA STRZEMKOWSKA K 30 00:27:43Female 00:27:30 84 38

70377 KATARZYNA CABAŃSKA K 40 00:27:44Female 00:27:31 85 25

244378 DOMINIK KALINOWSKI M 30 00:27:46Male 00:27:24 293 100

476379 BARTOSZ OBRZANOWSKI M 16 00:27:48Male 00:27:32 294 8

740380 ANNA ZABIEGŁO K 30 00:27:48Female 00:27:22 86 39

477381 MACIEJ OBRZANOWSKI M 50 00:27:49Male 00:27:31 295 28

675382 SŁAWOMIR SZYPERSKI M 50 00:27:52Male 00:27:38 296 29

40383 TOMASZ BIELICKI M 40 00:27:53Male 00:27:33 297 104

559384 ŁUKASZ RATAJ M 40 00:27:56Male 00:27:30 298 105

218385 DARIUSZ JEGIERSKI M 40 00:27:57Male 00:27:43 299 106

767386 MARCIN ŻURAWSKI M 30 00:27:57Male 00:27:25 300 101

647387 AGATA SWOBODZIŃSKA K 40 00:27:59Female 00:27:09 87 26

578388 PAWEŁ RUCIŃSKI M 30 00:27:59Male 00:27:23 301 102

76389 BOŻENA CHMIELECKA K 60 00:28:00Female 00:27:34 88 2

146390 DARIUSZ GLINKOWSKI M 30 00:28:01Male 00:27:50 302 103

26391 ŁUKASZ BĄBOLEWSKI M 40 00:28:04Male 00:27:44 303 107
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45392 KACPER BŁAŻEJEWSKI M 30 00:28:06Male 00:27:49 304 104

111393 RAFAŁ DRZEWIECKI M 40 00:28:07Male 00:27:38 305 108

771394 ŁUKASZ WIECZOREK M 30 00:28:07Male 00:27:37 306 105

496395 RAFAŁ OZDOBA M 40 00:28:08Male 00:27:33 307 109

446396 PATRYK MOSTOWY M 20 00:28:10Male 00:27:54 308 29

101397 ROBERT DOLATA M 30 00:28:14Male 00:27:31 309 106

673398 DAMIAN SZYMAŃSKI M 30 00:28:21Male 00:27:42 310 107

254399 DOROTA KANAREK K 40 00:28:21Female 00:27:41 89 27

420400 KAROLINA MARKIEWICZ K 30 00:28:22Female 00:28:18 90 40

255401 SZYMON KANAREK M 40 00:28:22Male 00:27:41 311 110

738402 SZYMON WTOREK M 20 00:28:25Male 00:28:06 312 30

646403 DAWID SURMA M 40 00:28:26Male 00:28:01 313 111

655404 OLIWIA SZKOPIAK NOWAKOWSKA K 20 00:28:26Female 00:27:41 91 10

233405 JUSTYNA JUSKOWIAK K 30 00:28:27Female 00:27:47 92 41

543406 WERONIKA PRĄDZYŃSKA K 12 00:28:27Female 00:28:06 93 4

204407 KRZYSZTOF JANASZ M 50 00:28:28Male 00:27:43 314 30

630408 KINGA SPYCHALSKA K 30 00:28:28Female 00:27:47 94 42

635409 BARTOSZ STALICA M 40 00:28:28Male 00:28:01 315 112

284410 KATARZYNA KŁOS K 40 00:28:28Female 00:28:19 95 28

544411 MARCIN PRĄDZYŃSKI M 40 00:28:29Male 00:28:08 316 113

29412 REMIGIUSZ BĄK M 40 00:28:29Male 00:28:02 317 114

163413 JOANNA GÓRSKA K 40 00:28:30Female 00:28:06 96 29

712414 MAGDALENA WIRWICKA K 20 00:28:31Female 00:27:51 97 11

565415 DARIUSZ ROCHOWICZ M 40 00:28:32Male 00:27:59 318 115

103416 ZUZANNA DORNIAK K 16 00:28:33Female 00:28:22 98 2

386417 PAULA ŁUKASZEWSKA K 30 00:28:33Female 00:28:02 99 43

791418 MARZENA KUSZYK K 40 00:28:34Female 00:28:20 100 30

465419 JANKO NOWAK M 20 00:28:35Male 00:28:09 319 31

596420 MICHALINA SAPALSKA K 30 00:28:35Female 00:27:55 101 44

627421 JULIA SOSNOWSKA K 18 00:28:36Female 00:28:11 102 1

503422 GRZEGORZ PALIŃSKI M 40 00:28:36Male 00:28:03 320 116

91423 ANNA  DALHMANN K 30 00:28:38Female 00:28:03 103 45

716424 IZABELA WIŚNIEWSKA K 30 00:28:38Female 00:28:15 104 46
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232425 DOROTA JUSKOWIAK K 60 00:28:39Female 00:28:00 105 3

331426 JAKUB KRUSZKA M 16 00:28:40Male 00:28:19 321 9

597427 MARTA SCHUMACHER RATAJ K 30 00:28:42Female 00:28:17 106 47

772428 HANNA WEBER K 50 00:28:42Female 00:28:11 107 4 Ams

90429 PIOTR ĆWIKAŁOWSKI M 30 00:28:45Male 00:28:27 322 108

705430 KRZYSZTOF WESOŁEK M 40 00:28:48Male 00:28:23 323 117

605431 ANNA SIKORA K 40 00:28:50Female 00:28:21 108 31

747432 KINGA ZAMIATOWSKA ZAMIATOWSKA K 40 00:28:50Female 00:28:41 109 32

49433 PIOTR BOLANOWSKI M 40 00:28:51Male 00:28:22 324 118

751434 ZUZANNA ZAWACKA K 14 00:28:53Female 00:28:29 110 3

668435 JACEK SZUMIŁO M 50 00:28:53Male 00:28:23 325 31

478436 MARCIN OKRASKA M 40 00:28:57Male 00:28:27 326 119

50437 WIKTORIA BOLEWSKA K 20 00:28:58Female 00:28:35 111 12

507438 DAWID PARTYKA M 30 00:28:58Male 00:28:43 327 109

137439 GRZEGORZ GIERACH M 12 00:28:58Male 00:28:54 328 7

94440 MAREK DEMBSKI M 40 00:28:58Male 00:28:27 329 120

95441 PATRYK DEMBSKI M 20 00:28:59Male 00:28:28 330 32

140442 MARCIN GIERACH M 40 00:28:59Male 00:28:56 331 121

684443 KONRAD TRELA M 40 00:28:59Male 00:28:43 332 122

482444 OLENA OLIINYK K 20 00:28:59Female 00:28:19 112 13

645445 ADRIAN SUDOMIRSKI M 30 00:29:02Male 00:28:59 333 110

739446 PIOTR WYRWIŃSKI M 50 00:29:02Male 00:28:34 334 32

32447 MAREK BELTER M 40 00:29:04Male 00:28:37 335 123

292448 MARCIN KOCINIEWSKI M 30 00:29:06Male 00:28:49 336 111

320449 MAGDALENA KOZICKA KARWECKA K 30 00:29:08Female 00:28:36 113 48

398450 MAGDALENA MAISON K 40 00:29:09Female 00:28:56 114 33

262451 PATRYK KARWECKI M 30 00:29:09Male 00:28:37 337 112

365452 SYLWIA LEWANDOWSKA K 40 00:29:11Female 00:28:57 115 34

385453 KAMILA ŁUKASZEWSKA K 30 00:29:11Female 00:28:40 116 49

227454 JOANNA JUDKOWIAK K 30 00:29:12Female 00:29:00 117 50

654455 MARCIN SZKOPIAK M 40 00:29:13Male 00:28:40 338 124

115456 KATARZYNA DULSKA K 30 00:29:14Female 00:28:43 118 51

524457 MARCEL PIEKUT M 12 00:29:14Male 00:29:08 339 8
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659458 AGNIESZKA SZMIDTSZYPURA K 30 00:29:14Female 00:28:31 119 52

758459 JUSTYNA ZIELIŃSKA K 40 00:29:15Female 00:28:34 120 35

174460 ROBERT GROBELNY M 40 00:29:15Male 00:28:40 340 125

617461 KATARZYNA SMERLIŃSKA K 30 00:29:16Female 00:28:49 121 53

497462 RADOSŁAW OŹMINA M 20 00:29:16Male 00:28:51 341 33

322463 MARTYNA KOZIEL K 20 00:29:19Female 00:28:28 122 14

780464 PAWEŁ MALIŃSKI M 30 00:29:20Male 00:28:42 342 113

339465 AGNIESZKA KUDŁA K 40 00:29:21Female 00:28:59 123 36

436466 WOJCIECH MIKA M 30 00:29:21Male 00:28:34 343 114

338467 PAULINA KUCZYNSKA RATAJ K 40 00:29:21Female 00:28:36 124 37

610468 LIDIA SKALSKA K 30 00:29:22Female 00:28:43 125 54

583469 VIRGINIA RUTKOWSKA K 30 00:29:26Female 00:29:10 126 55

73470 WIKTORIA CELER K 30 00:29:28Female 00:29:15 127 56

454471 KRZYSIEK NAMIEŚNIK M 40 00:29:31Male 00:28:54 344 126

726472 MALWINA WITUCKA KRYGIER K 30 00:29:31Female 00:29:15 128 57

19473 AGNIESZKA BARCZAK K 40 00:29:31Female 00:28:54 129 38

786474 JULIA SZULC K 20 00:29:32Female 00:28:58 130 15

108475 ADA DRZEWIECKA K 30 00:29:32Female 00:29:17 131 58

695476 KATARZYNA WALENTYN K 40 00:29:32Female 00:29:10 132 39

571477 ROBERT ROMANEK M 50 00:29:32Male 00:28:57 345 33

461478 RAFAŁ NOWACKI M 40 00:29:33Male 00:29:05 346 127

602479 MAŁGORZATA SIERADZKA K 50 00:29:39Female 00:29:02 133 5

125480 MIROSŁAWA FILIPEK K 40 00:29:40Female 00:29:24 134 40

130481 PAULA GACKA K 20 00:29:41Female 00:29:16 135 16

725482 ŁUKASZ WITKOWSKI M 30 00:29:41Male 00:29:15 347 115

305483 KORNELIA KONECKA K 20 00:29:42Female 00:29:18 136 17

450484 KRYSTIAN MULLER M 20 00:29:43Male 00:29:30 348 34

159485 JOANNA GOTOWICZ K 20 00:29:48Female 00:29:06 137 18

535486 MAŁGORZATA POCIOT K 30 00:29:50Female 00:29:05 138 59

263487 PIOTR KASPROWICZ M 40 00:29:51Male 00:29:20 349 128

294488 ROBERT KOLASSA M 30 00:29:51Male 00:29:21 350 116

733489 BEATA WOŹNIACKA K 50 00:29:52Female 00:29:12 139 6

435490 MONIKA MIKA K 30 00:29:53Female 00:29:44 140 60
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427491 PAULINA MAZUR K 20 00:29:53Female 00:29:33 141 19

577492 DARIUSZ RÓZGA M 40 00:29:55Male 00:29:21 351 129

547493 PAULINA PRZYBYLSKA PRZYBYLSKA K 40 00:29:55Female 00:29:21 142 41

499494 JOANNA PACZKOWSKA-PAPCZYŃSKA K 30 00:29:55Female 00:29:21 143 61

569495 ANNA ROK ROK K 30 00:29:57Female 00:29:49 144 62

624496 MARCIN SOSINSKI M 40 00:29:59Male 00:29:42 352 130

431497 AGNIESZKA MICHALAK K 30 00:29:59Female 00:29:41 145 63

342498 STANISŁAW KUKLIŃSKI M 60 00:30:00Male 00:29:32 353 8

165499 BARTŁOMIEJ GÓRSKI M 40 00:30:00Male 00:29:35 354 131

252500 MICHAŁ KAMIŃSKI M 40 00:30:03Male 00:29:48 355 132

3501 SYLWIA ADAMIUK K 30 00:30:04Female 00:29:46 146 64

278502 KAMIL KLEIN M 40 00:30:06Male 00:30:02 356 133

715503 DOROTA WIŚNIEWSKA K 40 00:30:09Female 00:29:46 147 42

61504 DARIA BUJAK K 30 00:30:13Female 00:29:56 148 65

663505 JULIA SZPOTKOWSKA K 20 00:30:18Female 00:29:43 149 20

449506 MICHAŁ MULKOWSKI M 30 00:30:18Male 00:29:58 357 117

249507 GRZEGORZ KAMIŃSKI M 40 00:30:18Male 00:29:41 358 134

245508 LIDIA KALISKA KALISKA K 40 00:30:18Female 00:29:53 150 43

312509 JUSTYNA KOSTECKA K 30 00:30:18Female 00:29:58 151 66

191510 MIKOŁAJ HETZIG M 20 00:30:23Male 00:30:14 359 35

72511 LIDIA CELANOWICZ K 40 00:30:24Female 00:29:59 152 44

756512 MACIEJ ZGÓRSKI M 40 00:30:26Male 00:29:55 360 135

707513 ALEKSANDRA WESOŁOWSKA K 40 00:30:31Female 00:30:00 153 45

708514 DARIUSZ WESOŁOWSKI M 50 00:30:31Male 00:29:57 361 34

79515 WIOLETTA CHOLEWCZYŃSKA
CHOLEWCZYŃSKA

K 40 00:30:31Female 00:30:01 154 46

230516 PIOTR JURCZYK M 50 00:30:35Male 00:30:23 362 35

644517 JOANNA STRZYŻEWSKA K 40 00:30:36Female 00:29:58 155 47

155518 DANIELA GORNOWICZ K 40 00:30:36Female 00:30:32 156 48

783519 LEON PIEKUT M 14 00:30:39Male 00:30:32 363 9 RBRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB

485520 RAFAŁ OLSZEWSKI M 40 00:30:41Male 00:30:00 364 136

35521 DARIUSZ BIAŁOWĄS M 50 00:30:45Male 00:30:14 365 36

473522 ALEKSANDER NOWICKI M 40 00:30:45Male 00:30:26 366 137

483523 EWA OLSZEWSKA K 40 00:30:48Female 00:30:06 157 49
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116524 MARTA DZIENISIEWICZ K 30 00:30:49Female 00:30:35 158 67

498525 PATRYCJA OŻDŻYŃSKA K 30 00:30:50Female 00:30:31 159 68

689526 JACEK TYWCZYŃSKI M 40 00:30:57Male 00:30:34 367 138

4527 KAROL ADRYCH M 40 00:30:57Male 00:30:22 368 139

148528 AGNIESZKA GŁĘBOCKA M 40 00:30:58Male 00:30:23 369 140

326529 MAGDALENA KRAJNIK K 30 00:30:59Female 00:30:26 160 69

777530 SEBASTIAN SKORUPA M 40 00:30:59Male 00:30:15 370 141

167531 ESTERA GRABARA K 20 00:31:01Female 00:30:20 161 21

55532 WIKTORIA BORUCKA K 20 00:31:01Female 00:30:20 162 22

679533 MAREK ŚLIWIŃSKI M 50 00:31:02Male 00:30:31 371 37

790534 JACEK MANYS M 40 00:31:04Male 00:30:22 372 142

727535 KATARZYNA WŁODARCZYK K 40 00:31:06Female 00:30:46 163 50

515536 DARIUSZ PAWŁOWSKI M 40 00:31:07Male 00:30:41 373 143

744537 HANNA ZALEWSKA ZALEWSKA K 50 00:31:10Female 00:30:57 164 7

536538 MARCIN POLAWSKI M 40 00:31:12Male 00:30:27 374 144

661539 ADRIAN SZOSTAK M 40 00:31:13Male 00:30:55 375 145

150540 KRZYSZTOF GOLIK M 40 00:31:14Male 00:30:31 376 146

530541 DOROTA PIK K 20 00:31:15Female 00:30:39 165 23

779542 MAGDALENA WOJTAS K 20 00:31:15Female 00:30:39 166 24

746543 JERZY ZAŁĘCKI M 40 00:31:19Male 00:30:42 377 147

293544 MICHAŁ KOLASSA M 20 00:31:22Male 00:30:53 378 36

321545 MAREK KOZIEL M 50 00:31:22Male 00:30:33 379 38

506546 MARIIA PARSHYNA K 20 00:31:23Female 00:31:07 167 25

186547 ANETA GUMOWSKA K 40 00:31:24Female 00:31:00 168 51

568548 JAROSLAW ROJEWSKI M 30 00:31:27Male 00:30:52 380 118

516549 MATEUSZ PELOWSKI M 30 00:31:29Male 00:31:00 381 119

472550 MARTA NOWICKA K 40 00:31:33Female 00:31:13 169 52

346551 PAWEŁ KUTRA M 40 00:31:36Male 00:30:56 382 148

171552 AGNIESZKA GRADUS K 40 00:31:36Female 00:31:23 170 53

706553 ALEKSANDRA WESOŁOWSKA K 40 00:31:40Female 00:31:09 171 54

286554 SZYMON KNUT M 14 00:31:43Male 00:31:05 383 10

13555 KATARZYNA AUGUSTYNOWICZ K 40 00:31:43Female 00:31:28 172 55

59556 ROBERT BRZYKCY M 50 00:31:44Male 00:31:10 384 39
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697557 PIOTR WANIAK M 20 00:31:47Male 00:31:02 385 37

153558 BARTOSZ GONIA M 30 00:31:47Male 00:31:05 386 120

711559 OLA WILAND K 20 00:31:47Female 00:31:01 173 26

112560 MATEUSZ DUL M 20 00:31:48Male 00:31:13 387 38

228561 MONIKA JUŁGA K 30 00:31:48Female 00:31:21 174 70

699562 DARIA WASIELEWSKA K 40 00:31:49Female 00:31:13 175 56

736563 TOMASZ WÓJCIK M 50 00:31:49Male 00:31:09 388 40

438564 PATRYCJA MILARSKA K 30 00:31:50Female 00:31:16 176 71

745565 ZACHARIASZ ZALEWSKI M 20 00:31:50Male 00:31:19 389 39

408566 BEATA MALICKA K 50 00:31:52Female 00:31:24 177 8

501567 DAWID PALACZ M 12 00:31:55Male 00:31:36 390 9

502568 WIOLETTA PALACZ K 40 00:31:56Female 00:31:37 178 57

366569 IGOR LEWANDOWSKI M 14 00:31:56Male 00:31:30 391 11

62570 HUBERT BULLER M 14 00:32:00Male 00:31:24 392 12

71571 SŁAWOMIR CEJKO M 40 00:32:01Male 00:31:07 393 149

276572 MATEUSZ KLAFETKA M 30 00:32:07Male 00:31:39 394 121

275573 MARZENA KLAFETKA K 30 00:32:08Female 00:31:41 179 72

471574 ANNA NOWICKA K 50 00:32:12Female 00:31:45 180 9

28575 ŁUKASZ BĄK M 30 00:32:14Male 00:31:44 395 122

447576 ANGELINA MOSUR-GALICKA K 50 00:32:15Female 00:31:43 181 10

512577 PATRYK PAWEŁKOWSKI M 30 00:32:29Male 00:31:51 396 123

504578 BEATA PAŁASZYŃSKA K 40 00:32:33Female 00:31:57 182 58

383579 ŁUKASZ ŁĄCKI M 40 00:32:34Male 00:31:58 397 150

126580 ROBERTO FIORENZA M 30 00:32:35Male 00:31:58 398 124

595581 NATALIA SAŁADYGA K 20 00:32:38Female 00:32:32 183 27

640582 KAMIL STOKŁOSA M 30 00:32:45Male 00:32:01 399 125

641583 NATALIA STOKŁOSA K 30 00:32:46Female 00:32:02 184 73

662584 KATARZYNA SZOSTAK K 30 00:32:48Female 00:32:30 185 74

56585 GRZEGORZ BORZYSZKOWSCY M 40 00:32:56Male 00:32:36 400 151

37586 ALEKSANDRA BIEDROŃ K 30 00:32:58Female 00:32:49 186 75

250587 JERZY KAMIŃSKI M 60 00:32:59Male 00:32:22 401 9

373588 JACEK LISEWSKI M 30 00:33:03Male 00:32:17 402 126

418589 OSKAR MARCINIAK M 30 00:33:03Male 00:32:18 403 127
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97590 PATRYCJA DOBROWOLSKA K 30 00:33:05Female 00:32:30 187 76

691591 JUSTYNA URBANCZYK K 20 00:33:06Female 00:32:26 188 28

323592 MAGDALENA KOZIOŁ K 30 00:33:09Female 00:32:39 189 77

98593 DARIUSZ DOBRZAŃSKI M 30 00:33:16Male 00:32:54 404 128

349594 MAŁGORZATA KWIATKOWSKA K 60 00:33:30Female 00:33:18 190 4

421595 ANETA MARKOWSKA BAUMGART K 60 00:33:37Female 00:32:53 191 5

352596 ROMAN KWIATKOWSKI M 60 00:33:37Male 00:33:26 405 10

650597 ELŻBIETA SZCZEPANIK K 30 00:33:43Female 00:33:14 192 78

649598 ADAM SZCZEPANIK K 30 00:33:43Female 00:33:14 193 79

168599 SYLWIA GRABSKA-ZIELIŃSKA K 30 00:33:44Female 00:33:21 194 80

612600 RYSZARD SKOCZYLAS M 40 00:33:51Male 00:33:04 406 152

517601 MAGDALENA PEZAŁA K 40 00:33:52Female 00:33:21 195 59

123602 EWELINA FELINIAK K 30 00:33:54Female 00:33:24 196 81

285603 BARBARA KMIEĆ K 50 00:33:55Female 00:33:23 197 11

484604 DOROTA OLSZEWSKA-PAWLACZYK K 30 00:34:01Female 00:33:29 198 82

409605 MARIA MAGDALENA MALICKA K 30 00:34:06Female 00:33:29 199 83

348606 KINGA KWIATKOWSKA K 40 00:34:13Female 00:33:57 200 60

307607 WOJCIECH KONRADOWSKI M 40 00:34:16Male 00:33:30 407 153

369608 TOMASZ LEWANDOWSKI M 40 00:34:17Male 00:33:51 408 154

194609 MONIKA ILCEWICZ K 30 00:34:23Female 00:33:56 201 84

788610 MARCIN MODELSKI M 40 00:34:23Male 00:33:57 409 155

709611 MATEUSZ WESOŁOWSKI M 30 00:34:26Male 00:34:03 410 129

623612 POLINA SOLOVIOVA K 20 00:34:39Female 00:34:22 202 29

463613 DOROTA NOWACZYK K 40 00:34:39Female 00:34:16 203 61

688614 ANNA TYWCZYŃSKA K 40 00:34:40Female 00:34:16 204 62

651615 JARKA SZCZEPAŃSKA K 30 00:34:43Female 00:34:08 205 85

17616 JOANNA BALICKA K 30 00:34:43Female 00:34:07 206 86

185617 MACIEJ GUMIENNY M 40 00:34:43Male 00:34:21 411 156

412618 ADRIAN MALIK M 40 00:34:59Male 00:34:36 412 157

139619 KRZYSZTOF GIERACH M 60 00:35:08Male 00:34:59 413 11

144620 WIKTOR GIL M 40 00:35:11Male 00:34:55 414 158

514621 EWELINA PAWLIK PAWLIK K 40 00:35:11Female 00:34:56 207 63

142622 JOANNA GIL K 40 00:35:12Female 00:34:56 208 64
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212623 RENATA JARCZEWSKA K 50 00:35:15Female 00:34:37 209 12

674624 MAGDALENA SZYMCZAK K 30 00:35:16Female 00:34:37 210 87

592625 KAMILA SABATOWSKA K 40 00:35:22Female 00:34:36 211 65

11626 AGNIESZKA ASTUKIEWICZ K 50 00:35:25Female 00:35:04 212 13

638627 ALEKSANDRA STEJUK K 40 00:35:26Female 00:34:53 213 66

157628 MAGDALENA GOSZ K 40 00:35:26Female 00:34:49 214 67

548629 KRZYSZTOF PRZYSADA M 50 00:35:26Male 00:34:54 415 41

749630 DOMINIKA ZASADA K 40 00:35:30Female 00:34:44 215 68

490631 ŁUKASZ OSTROWSKI M 30 00:35:34Male 00:34:40 416 130

564632 VADYM REPETSKYI M 18 00:35:34Male 00:35:12 417 5

576633 MONIKA ROŻYŃSKA K 30 00:35:49Female 00:35:25 216 88

311634 ANNA KORSKA K 30 00:35:59Female 00:35:17 217 89

239635 KAROL KACZMARCZYK KACZMARCZYK M 30 00:35:59Male 00:35:18 418 131

129636 WIKTOR FROST M 30 00:36:00Male 00:35:18 419 132

68637 AGNIESZKA BUZALSKA K 50 00:36:08Female 00:35:25 218 14

731638 KRYSTIAN WOJCIECHOWSKI M 40 00:36:14Male 00:35:24 420 159

12639 TOMASZ ASTUKIEWICZ M 50 00:36:19Male 00:35:59 421 42

677640 MARTYNA SZYPURA K 14 00:36:21Female 00:35:38 219 4

413641 MILENA MALISZEWSKA K 30 00:36:21Female 00:35:40 220 90

735642 ANNA WÓJCIK K 40 00:36:25Female 00:35:47 221 69

328643 AGATA KROMPLEWSKA K 20 00:36:32Female 00:36:12 222 30

764644 DANUTA ZWOLAK K 40 00:36:32Female 00:36:16 223 70

302645 HANNA KOMOROWSKA K 30 00:36:33Female 00:36:16 224 91

403646 MIRKA MALCZEWSKA K 60 00:36:36Female 00:35:54 225 6

195647 JACEK IWANIUK M 50 00:36:36Male 00:35:55 422 43

313648 BOGUSŁAWA KOŚCIAŃSKA K 30 00:36:36Female 00:35:55 226 92

586649 ANETA RYDLEWSKA K 40 00:36:39Female 00:36:25 227 71

437650 MARCIN MIKIEL M 40 00:36:40Male 00:36:39 423 160

440651 MARIOLA MISUN K 60 00:36:42Female 00:36:10 228 7

423652 MONIKA MATUSZAK K 30 00:36:53Female 00:36:46 229 93

54653 ROKSANA BOROŃ K 30 00:36:53Female 00:36:47 230 94

762654 NATALIA ZIMECKA K 30 00:36:53Female 00:36:17 231 95

665655 ANETTA SZUBERT K 40 00:37:03Female 00:36:50 232 72
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558656 KASIA RASZLIŃSKA K 20 00:37:08Female 00:36:25 233 31

642657 KATARZYNA STOPPEL K 30 00:37:17Female 00:36:35 234 96

201658 KARINA JAKUBOWSKA K 30 00:37:25Female 00:37:08 235 97

615659 GNIEWOMIR SKUZA M 12 00:37:26Male 00:37:18 424 10

180660 KLAUDYNA GRZELAKOWSKA K 20 00:37:31Female 00:36:47 236 32

616661 MAGDALENA SKUZA K 40 00:37:32Female 00:37:24 237 73

570662 IZABELA ROMANEK K 50 00:37:37Female 00:37:01 238 15

14663 KATARZYNA BACZEWSKA K 30 00:37:43Female 00:36:58 239 98

368664 ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI M 50 00:38:13Male 00:37:48 425 44

57665 MATEUSZ BOSIACKI M 30 00:38:22Male 00:38:05 426 133

381666 ANDRZEJ ŁAŃSKI M 40 00:38:40Male 00:38:21 427 161

92667 KATARZYNA DALHMANN K 30 00:38:41Female 00:38:07 240 99

458668 SEBASTIAN NIEZBRZYCKI M 40 00:38:46Male 00:37:58 428 162

388669 MARTYNA MACHNIK K 20 00:39:26Female 00:38:41 241 33

404670 JUSTYNA MALEC K 40 00:39:30Female 00:38:53 242 74

620671 MAGDALENA SOBIERAJ K 40 00:39:50Female 00:39:40 243 75

217672 ANIA JEGIERSKA K 40 00:39:51Female 00:39:41 244 76

172673 JERZY GRALAK M 60 00:39:59Male 00:39:53 429 12

511674 ARKADIUSZ PAWEŁKOWSKI M 40 00:40:02Male 00:39:24 430 163

713675 PAWEŁ WISNIEWSKI HASSENPFLUG M 30 00:40:16Male 00:39:33 431 134

468676 ANNA NOWAKOWSKA SZWAJCA K 50 00:40:17Female 00:39:33 245 16

333677 MAGDALENA KRYCHOWIAK K 20 00:40:51Female 00:40:10 246 34

773678 PAULINA ZIELIŃSKA K 30 00:42:49Female 00:42:49 247 100

599679 AGATA SIELSKA K 40 00:43:03Female 00:42:20 248 77

154680 HANNA GOREJKO K 30 00:43:04Female 00:42:19 249 101

199681 KAROL JAGODZIŃSKI M 50 00:44:55Male 00:44:08 432 45

718682 FILIP WIŚNIEWSKI M 20 00:45:28Male 00:44:41 433 40

698683 ZOFIA WAŃSKA K 30 00:46:02Female 00:45:16 250 102

310684 JULITA KORDUS K 30 00:46:04Female 00:46:04 251 103

676685 JAROSŁAW SZYPURA M 40 00:47:26Male 00:46:40 434 164

730686 BARTOSZ WOJCIECHOWSKI M 30 00:48:03Male 00:47:22 435 135

608687 AGNIESZKA SIWAK K 30 00:48:08Female 00:47:23 252 104
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